www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
1
The retained ball and all stainless steel types are now included into NB's most compact slide
guide series. Both types allow for the removal of guide block from the rail without the loss
of ball elements and permits easy re-assembly of block to the rail. The SEBS-M type has
stainless steel return caps which is ideal in application environments such as: high
temperatures, clean room, or vacuum.

resinblank
M stainless steal
part number structure
SEBS 15 Y M UU 2 589 P W2/-example T1
SEBS:anticorrosion
size
block size
blank standard
longY
number of blocks attached to one rail
symbol for
number of rails
blank single
rail
double
rails
triple
rails
W2
W3
accuracy grade
blank high
precisionP
total length of rail
pre-load symbol
T0
blank
T1
clearance
standard
light pre-load
seal
without sealblank
UU seals on both ends
Note: The symbol for the number of rails does not mean
the number of rails ordered.
B
retained ball type
SEBS-B Type
SEBS-BM Type
NEW
block dimensionsassembly dimensions
part number b
mm
L3
mm
�
mm
S1P2
mm
P1
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
B
mm
W
mm
H
mm
stainless return
capresin return cap
4.5
9.31.5M2�816.716.3
123.56
SEBS  5BM
SEBS  5BYM
SEBS  5B
SEBS  5BY 12.31.8M2.67�19.719.3
6.5
12.8